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Institute 2014
REGISTRATION

NOW OPEN

June 8 - 12, 2014
UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA

4:00pm 6:00pm Registration & Reception

9:00am

10:15am
10:30am

11:45am

1:00pm

2:15pm
2:45pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

10:15am

10:30am
11:45am

1:00pm

2:15pm

2:45pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Keynote Address

Break

Introduction to Constitutional Law
Presenter: Adam Dodek

Lunch

Brian Dickson Law Library- tours, website, LibGuides, Legal Research
Modules- Canadian Legal System

Presenter: Margo Jeske
Break

Finding and Updating Legislation in Canada
Presenter: Emily Landriault

Free Time

Dinner (not included in registration)

9:00am
10:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm

2:45pm

10:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm
2:45pm

4:00pm

Introduction to Torts Law
Presenter: Heather McLeod-Kilmurray

Break

Introduction to Property Law
Presenter: Joseph Roach

Lunch

Introduction to Family Law
Presenter: Adriana Doyle

Break

Publication of Case Law - finding and Updating Cases
Presenter: Nathalie Leonard


http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/adam-dodek.html
http://uottawa.ca.libguides.com/profile.php?uid=9397
http://uottawa.ca.libguides.com/profile.php?uid=59368
http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/heather-mcleod-kilmurray.html
http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/joseph-e.-roach.html
http://www.lsuc.on.ca/WorkArea/DownloadAsset.aspx?id=2147484656
http://uottawa.ca.libguides.com/profile.php?uid=9398
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NEW l:AW LIBRARIANS
Institute 2014
REGISTRATION

NOW OPEN

June 8 - 12, 2014
UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA

4:00pm 6:00pm Free Time

6:00pm 7:00pm Dinner at Fat Tuesday's (not included in registration)

9:00am  10:15am Introductlpn to Contrac_ts L_aw
Presenter: Anthony Daimsis

10:15am 10:30am Break

. . Introduction to Aboriginal Law
10:30am 11:45am Presenter: Sebastien Grammond
11:45am 1:00pm Lunch

. . Introdution to Criminal Law
1:00pm  2:15pm Presenter: Daphne Gilbert
2:15pm  2:45pm  Break

Researching Secondary Legal Literature
Presenter: Rick Harkin

2:45pm  4:00pm
4:00pm 6:00pm Free Time
6:00pm 7:00pm  Dinner

. . Introduction to Quebec Civil Law
9:00am  10:15am Presenter: Anne-Francoise Debruche

10:15am 10:30am Break
10:30am 11:45am International Sources- Civil Law and comparaison to Common Law
11:45am 1:00pm Lunch

Introduction to IP Law

1:00pm  2:15pm - o o enter: David Fewer

2:15pm  2:45pm  Break

Legal Research and Law Librarianship, Institute Wrap Up

2:45pm  4:00pm Presenter: Law Librarians

4:00pm 6:00pm Free Time

6:00pm 7:00pm  Dinner (not included in registration)


http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/anthony-daimsis.html
http://www.droitcivil.uottawa.ca/index.php?option=com_contact&view=contact&id=35:sebastien&catid=93&Itemid=120&lang=en
http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/daphne-gilbert.html
http://uottawa.ca.libguides.com/profile.php?uid=7064
http://www.droitcivil.uottawa.ca/index.php?option=com_contact&view=contact&id=61:anne-francoise&catid=93&Itemid=120&lang=en
http://www.commonlaw.uottawa.ca/en/david-fewer.html

«OW
NEW LAW LIBRARIANS

Institute 2014
REGISTRATION

NOW OPEN

June 8 - 12 2014
UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA

9:00am 2:00pm Optional Law Library Tours
10:00am a) Supreme Court Library

1:00pm b) Library of Parliament



