

Sunday June 8, 2014		
4:00pm	6:00pm	Registration & Reception
4.00pm	0.00pm	
Monday June 9, 2014		
9:00am	10:15am	Keynote Address
10:15am	10:30am	Break
10:30am	11:45am	Introduction to Constitutional Law Presenter: Adam Dodek
11:45am	1:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	2:15pm	Brian Dickson Law Library- tours, website, LibGuides, Legal Research Modules- Canadian Legal System
		Presenter: Margo Jeske
2:15pm	2:45pm	Break
2:45pm	4:00pm	Finding and Updating Legislation in Canada  Presenter: Emily Landriault
4:00pm	6:00pm	Free Time
6:00pm	7:00pm	Dinner (not included in registration)
Tuesday June 10, 2014		
9:00am	10:15am	Introduction to Torts Law  Presenter: Heather McLeod-Kilmurray
10:15am	10:30am	Break
10:30am	11:45am	Introduction to Property Law Presenter: Joseph Roach
11:45am	1:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	2:15pm	Introduction to Family Law Presenter: Adriana Doyle
2:15pm	2:45pm	Break
2:45pm	4:00pm	Publication of Case Law - finding and Updating Cases  Presenter: Nathalie Leonard



4:00pm 6:00pm Free Time

6:00pm 7:00pm Dinner at Fat Tuesday's (not included in registration)

## Wednesday June 11, 2014

**Introduction to Contracts Law** 9:00am 10:15am

Presenter: Anthony Daimsis

10:15am 10:30am Break

Introduction to Aboriginal Law 10:30am 11:45am

Presenter: Sebastien Grammond

11:45am 1:00pm Lunch

**Introdution to Criminal Law** 1:00pm 2:15pm

Presenter: Daphne Gilbert

2:15pm 2:45pm **Break** 

Researching Secondary Legal Literature 4:00pm 2:45pm

Presenter: Rick Harkin

4:00pm Free Time 6:00pm

6:00pm 7:00pm Dinner

## Thursday June 12, 2014

Introduction to Quebec Civil Law 9:00am 10:15am

Presenter: Anne-Francoise Debruche

10:15am 10:30am Break

10:30am 11:45am International Sources- Civil Law and comparaison to Common Law

11:45am 1:00pm Lunch

Introduction to IP Law 1:00pm 2:15pm Presenter: David Fewer

2:15pm 2:45pm **Break** 

Legal Research and Law Librarianship, Institute Wrap Up 2:45pm 4:00pm

Presenter: Law Librarians

4:00pm 6:00pm Free Time

6:00pm 7:00pm Dinner (not included in registration)



## **Friday June 13, 2014**

9:00am 2:00pm Optional Law Library Tours

**10:00am** a) Supreme Court Library

**1:00pm** b) Library of Parliament